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April 17 Monday Early Advisement and Registration begins for Summer and Fall 2023 

for continuing and readmit students 

May 1 Monday Early Advisement and Registration begins for Summer and Fall 2023 

for incoming freshman and transfer students 

May 29 Monday Last day to apply for ePermit 

May 29 Monday Last day to drop with 100% tuition refund 

May 29 Monday Last day to add a class (no late registration after this date) 

May 29 Monday COLLEGE CLOSED - NO CLASSES 

May 30 Tuesday Classes begin 

May 30 Tuesday Fee of $18 is charged per day for changing classes once the semester 

begins 

June 4 Sunday Last day to change a class 

June 9 Friday Last day to drop with 50% tuition refund  

June 10 Saturday Verification of Enrollment Rosters Available to faculty 

June 10 Saturday Course Withdrawal Drop (WD) period begins. A grade of "WD" is assigned 

to students who officially drop a class 

June 15 Thursday Verification of Enrollment Rosters Due from faculty 

June 15 Thursday Course Withdrawal Drop (WD) period ends. Last day to drop without the 

grade of "W" 

June 15 Thursday Last day to drop with 25% tuition refund  

June 16 Friday Course withdrawal period begins (A grade of "W" is assigned to students 

who officially withdraw from a class) 

June 16 Friday "WN" Grades Assigned 

June 19 Monday COLLEGE CLOSED - NO CLASSES 
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July 4 Tuesday COLLEGE CLOSED - NO CLASSES 

July 13 Tuesday Last day to submit a financial aid SAP appeal for Summer 2023 

July 19 Wednesday Deadline to file an academic (CAS) appeal for dismissed students  

July 26 Wednesday Last day to apply for Summer 2023 Graduation 

July 26 Wednesday Last day to change a major to be effective for Summer 2023 

August 21 Monday Last day to withdraw with a grade of "W" 

August 21 Monday Last day to opt for an "NC" grade 

August 22 Tuesday Last day of classes (including final examinations) 

August 24 Thursday Grade Submission Deadline 

 

https://www.bmcc.cuny.edu/registrar/student-resources-forms/appeals/#1618932706274-9600f1da-6d14
https://bmccprodstroac.blob.core.windows.net/uploads/2023/04/NoCreditNCGradeRequestInstructions.pdf

